PRODUCT DATASHEET
-  Moisture Proof, Mildew Proof, and Salt Fog Proof.
- Full Glue-�lled Design.
- Adopt Active PFC Circuit.
- IP67 Protection.
- 3 Years Warranty.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
PICTURES:
SPECIFICATIONS:
SIZE:
3
WARRANTY
YEARS
PROTECTION
OVER HEAT
PROTECTION
SHORT CIRCUIT
FLICKER FREE
WATER PROOF LED DRIVER 24V - 60W
IP67 | Water Proof Series
PR-DR060W-24ML-IP67
INPUT VOLTAGE 220-240V~ 50/60HZ
EFFICIENCY 87% min@230Vac full load
RATED POWER 60W
LIGHTNING SURGE Di�erential Model+/-0.5KV(2 ohm)
HI-POT 1500Vac for 60 seconds
PROTECTION Over-temperature drop-voltage protection
IP RATING IP67
DIMENSION 102 x 47.5 x 24.5(mm)
WARRANTY 3 Years
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS:
PRODUCT DATASHEET
INPUT MAX CURRENT 0.65A @180Vac full loa d
COLD START CURRENT 40A/230VAC
POWER FACTOR PF≥0.6
CURRENT RANGE 0~2.5A
-25 ~ +35°C
Working Humidity -20 ~ +45°C    20% ～ 90%RH
ENVIROMENT, SAFETY & EMC
MAX ENCLOSURE TEMP.
WORKING TEMP.
T case=+78°C
WORKING HUMIDITY 20 ~ 95% RH Non-condensing
Working Humidity -20 ~ +45°C    20% ～ 90%RHSTORAGE TEMP, HUMIDITY -30 ~ +80°C , 10 ~ 95% RH
SHORT CIRCUIT Hiccup Mode, recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Working Humidity -20 ~ +45°C    20% ～ 90%RH
PROTECTION
OVER CURRENT
Protection mode; the product is hiccup state, protect the product
from damage, when the fault is ruled out, the power supply
is normal
OVERVOLTAGE PROTECTION Protection mode; the product is hiccup state, protect the product
from damage, when the fault is ruled out, the power supply is normal
EFFICIENCY 87%
OUTPUT VOLTAGE DC24V
RATED CURRENT 2.5A
ELECTRICAL SPECICATIONS
WATER PROOF LED DRIVER 24V - 60W
IP67 | Water Proof Series
PR-DR060W-24ML-IP67